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Southern: Orange / San Jacinto 
Manager: Tracey Bass Cell: 949-697-1424  Tracey.Bass@sce.com 

Project Manager Support Specialist Area(s) / Developer(s) 
 

Val Rosales 
Valentine.Rosales@sce.com 

Cell: 951-315-1637 

 
Fran Carbajal 

Francine.Carbajal@sce.com 
Cell: 951-217-4353 

NDPWildomarAnalyst@sce.com 
 

◦ Wildomar Hub  
District(s): 
o Wildomar – 88 (Temecula, 

Murrieta, Lake Elsinore, Wildomar, 
& Temescal Valley-unincorporated 
area south of Corona.) 

 
 

Jerry Chamberlain 
Jerry.Chamberlain@sce.com 

Cell: 951-505-8506 

 
Leticia Mendoza 

Leticia.Mendoza@sce.com 
Cell: 951-212-2366 

NDPWildomarAnalyst@sce.com 
 

◦ Wildomar Hub 
District(s): 
o Menifee – 77 (Menifee City, 

Romoland, March Air Force Base & 
HomeLand Only) 

 
Alejandro Vasconcelos 

Alejandro.Vasconcelos@sce.com 
Cell: 760-694-7743 

 
Patricia Munoz 

Patricia.2.Munoz@sce.com 
Cell: 951-249-8513 

NDPWildomarAnalyst@sce.com 
 

◦ Wildomar Hub 
District(s): 
o Menifee – 77 (Perris, Hemet, San 

Jacinto, Moreno Valley, Nuevo, 
Riverside & Winchester) 

o Wildomar – 88 (Winchester) 
 

Kristina Newcomb 
Kristina.Newcomb@sce.com 

Cell: 714-403-0970 

 
For R16’s only: 

NDP Orange Analyst 
NDPOrangeAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Saddleback Hub  
District(s): 
o Saddleback – 43 (Irvine, Lake 

Forest, Mission Viejo, Rancho Santa 
Margarita, Laguna Hills, Aliso Viejo, 
Laguna Woods, Laguna Beach, 
Laguna Niguel, Coto De Caza & 
unincorporated parts of Orange 
County) 

o Irvine Company Projects 

 
Rand “RJ” Popovits 

Rand.Popovits@sce.com 
Cell: 951-751-1970 

 
For R16’s only: 

Holly Franco 
949-247-4634 

Holly.N.Franco@sce.com 
NDP Orange Analyst 

NDPOrangeAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Saddleback Hub  
District(s): 
o Santa Ana – 29 (Santa Ana, Orange, 

Villa Park, Tustin & unincorporated 
areas of Orange County) 

o Huntington Beach-33 (Huntington 
Beach, Newport Beach, Costa Mesa, 
Corona Del Mar, Fountain Valley & 
Westminster) 

 
  

Andrea Borrelli (Upgrade) 
Andrea.Borrelli@sce.com  

Cell: 949-525-7118 

 
For R16’s only: 

Sariana Santa Rosa 
626-221-1576 

Sariana.santarosa@sce.com  
NDP Orange Analyst 

NDPOrangeAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Saddleback Hub  
District(s): 
o Saddleback – 43 (El Toro Base/ 

Heritage Field/Five Points 
Community) 

o Fullerton – 48 (Cypress, Stanton, La 
Habra, Fullerton, Brea, Placentia, La 
Habra Heights, Yorba Linda, La 
Mirada & parts of Whittier)  

 

**Senior Manager-Karissa Foster (Southern NDP&PM) Cell: 949-433-4999 Karissa.Foster@sce.com 
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Central: Desert / Rurals / Metro East 
Manager: Gary Rodriguez Cell: 949-371-4835  Gary.Rodriguez@sce.com 

Project Manager Support Specialist Area(s) / Developer(s) 
 

Wright, Deandra 
Deandra.Wright@sce.com 

(O) 714-895-0614 
Cell: 714-943-7948 

 
Clark, Tanya 

Tanya.Clark@sce.com 
(O) 760-951-3148 
Cell: 760-217-3952 

NDPCentralAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Pomona Hub 
District(s): 
o Ontario – 34 (South of the 60) 

 

 
Palmer, Loren 

Loren.Palmer@sce.com 
Cell: 949-375-5070 

 
La Barge, Kaitlynn 

Kaitlynn.F.LaBarge@sce.com 
Cell: 657-600-5784 

NDPCentralAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Pomona Hub 
District(s): 
Ontario – 34 (North of the 60, Chino 
Hills) 

 
Marshall, Mike 

Michael.Marshall@sce.com 
(O) 714-870-3105 

Cell: 562-448-4698 

 
Yulfo, Mary 

Mary.Yulfo@sce.com 
Cell: 909-549-0946 

NDPCentralAnalyst@sce.com 

Pomona Hub 
◦ District(s): 
o Montebello – 22 
o Covina – 26 
o Monrovia – 27 

 
 

Williams, Antoine 
Antoine.Williams@sce.com 

(O) 909-592-3765 
Cell: 909-824-4000 

 
Harden, Leslie 

Leslie.Harden@sce.com 
Cell: 909-775-6395 

NDPCentralAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Rancho Cucamonga Hub  
District(s): 
o Foothill- 30 
 
 

 
Acevedo, Alex 

Alex.Acevedo@sce.com 
(O) 909 307-6781 
Cell: 909-557-7463 

 
Espinosa-Quintana, Lisa 

Lisa.EspinosaQuintana@sce.com 
Cell: 909-925-9435 

NDPCentralAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Rancho Cucamonga Hub  
District(s): 
o Redlands – 31 
o Arrowhead - 40 

 

 
Acevedo, Alex 

Alex.Acevedo@sce.com 
(O) 909 307-6781 
Cell: 909-557-7463 

 
Castro, Jasmine 

Jasmine.M.Castro@sce.com 
Cell: 909-647-3120 

NDPCentralAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Rancho Cucamonga Hub 
District(s): 
o Barstow - 72 
o Palm Springs – 79 
o 29 Palms – 84 
o Blythe – 87 

 
Clark, Tanya 

Tanya.Clark@sce.com 
Cell: 760-217-3952 

 
Barnes, Alex 

Alex.Barnes@sce.com 
Cell: TBD 

       NDPCentralAnalyst@sce.com 
 

◦ Rancho Cucamonga Hub 
District(s): 
o Victorville-73 
 

 
**Senior Manager-Sandy Brooks (Northern & Central NDP&PM) Cell: 805-290-0366 Sandra.Brooks@sce.com 

Northern: North Coast / Metro West / San Joaquin 
Manager:   Paul Reyes Cell: (805) 450-9323 Paul.D.Reyes@sce.com 
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Project Manager Support Specialist Area(s) / Developer(s) 
 

Frutos, Dara 
Dara.Frutos@sce.com 

(O) 805-654-7485 / PAX 79485 
Cell: 661-476-6909 

 
Castaneda, Alissa 

alissa.castaneda@sce.com 
Cell: 562-583-6625 

NDPNorthernAnalyst@sce.com 
 
 

◦ Ventura Hub  
District(s): 
o Antelope Valley – 36 
 

Garcia, Severo 
Severo.Garcia@sce.com 

(O) 909-274-1545 
Cell: 626-862-9652 

 

Castaneda, Alissa 
alissa.castaneda@sce.com 

Cell: 562-583-6625 
NDPNorthernAnalyst@sce.com 

 

◦ Ventura Hub  
District(s): 
o Ventura - 39 

 
Lozano, Joel 

Joel.Lozano@sce.com 
(O) 805-477-9500 
Cell: 805-509-5449 

 
Natasha Wied 

Natasha.Wied@sce.com 
(O): (805) 342-6706 

NDPNorthernAnalyst@sce.com 
 

◦ Ventura & Alhambra Hubs 
District(s): 
o Santa Barbara – 49 
o Thousand Oaks – 35 
o Valencia - 59 

 
Ibarra, Misael 

Misael.Ibarra@sce.com 
(O) 559-684-3532 
Cell: 559-801-1272 

 
Plourde, Marisol 

Marisol.Plourde@sce.com 
Cell:  

NDPNorthernAnalyst@sce.com 

◦ Ventura Hub 
 
District(s): 
o San Joaquin Valley – 51 
o Tehachapi – 52 
o Ridgecrest – 86 

 
 

Knight, David 
David.S.Knight@sce.com 

(O) 714-796-9993 
Cell: 74-296-7609 

 

 
Trovato, Torrey 

Torrey.Trovato@sce.com 
Cell: 562-832-7779 

NDPNorthernAnalyst@sce.com 
 

◦ Alhambra Tract Hub 
 
District(s): 
o South Bay - 44 
o Long Beach - 46  
o Santa Monica – 42 (Beverly Hills, 

Culver City, Los Angeles)  
 

 
Baker, Thomas (Tommy) 
Thomas.Baker@sce.com 

(O) 626-814-4223 
Cell: 951-212-9132 

 
Torres, Irene 

Irene.Torres@sce.com 
(O) 949-458-4433 

Cell: 626-482-7194 
NDPNorthernAnalyst@sce.com 

 

◦ Alhambra Tract Hub 
District(s): 
o Compton/Dominguez Hills – 32 
o Whittier- 47 
o Santa Monica – 42 (Santa Monica, 

West Hollywood)  
 

 

**Senior Manager-Sandy Brooks (Northern & Central NDP&PM) Cell: 805-290-0366 Sandra.Brooks@sce.com 
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